January 2012
M T W T
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31 1 2

NN =
OoNGoRr W
=
=)

13
20
27

14
21
28

Calendar

Week of Monday, January 23, 2012

S M
29 30
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

February 2012

T W
31 1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

T
2
9

16

23
1

10
17
24

11
18
25

Monday 1/23 Tuesday 1/24 Wednesday Thursday 1/26 Friday 1/27 Saturday 1/28 Sunday 1/29
1/25
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM OFFICE 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE
OFFICE TIME- BUDGET OFFICE TIME- BUDGET TIME- BUDGET OFFICE TIME- BUDGET TIME- BUDGET

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
MEET: John Rist RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MEET: Greg Jones RE:
Weekly Check-In (Tom's
Office)

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MEET:
Catherine/ John/ Rob/
Michael RE: Monthly Parking
(Tom's Office)

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:
Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME- BUDGET

5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of
day review

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
MEET: Rob Burchfield RE:
Weekly Check-In (Tom's
Office)

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
MEET: Paul Smith RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office

)
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM MEET:
Sam and Catherine RE:
Transportation Check-In
(Mayor's Office)

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM OFFICE
TIME

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM MEET:
Change Order Review
Committee (CORC) with
Carter MacNichol (Tom's
Office)

5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of
day review

1:15 PM - 1:45 PM PHONE:

Martha Roskowski (She will
call us)

5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of
day review

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
ATTEND: Planning &
Development Directors'
SUPPLEMENTARY MEETING
(Portland Building, 5th Floor,
Water Bureau, Bull Run
Room)

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
MEET: Susan Anderson RE:
monthly check-in (Tom's
Office)

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
ATTEND: Directors Work
Session (Broadway Room)

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM OFFICE
TIME- BUDGET

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM MEET:
Jane Kingston and John
(Tom's Office)

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE
TIME- BUDGET

5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of
day review

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MEET:
Steve Townsen RE: Weekly
Check-In (Tom's Office)

10:30 AM - 1:00 PM
OFFICE TIME- BUDGET/
LUNCH

1:15 PM - 1:30 PM TRAVEL
TIME (to PGE)

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:
PGE Representatives

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM TRAVEL
TIME

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
ATTEND: Dale Bracewell
presentation RE: Vancouver,
B.C.'s Transportation 2040
Plan (Auditorium)




	Calendar
	Week of Monday, January 23, 2012

