January 2012							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	5	
1	2	3	4	5	6		
8	9	10	11	12	13	1	
15	16	17	18	19	20	2	
22	23	24	25	26	27	2	
20	20	21	- 4	2	2		

## Calendar

		February 2012					
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
29	30	31	1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
~ .	0.7					_	

## Week of Monday, January 23, 2012

Monday 1/23	Tuesday 1/24	Wednesday	Thursday 1/26	Friday 1/27	Saturday 1/28	Sunday 1/29
		1/25				
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	8:30 AM - 5:00 PM OFFICE	8:30 AM - 10:30 AM	8:30 AM - 9:30 AM OFFICE		
OFFICE TIME- BUDGET	OFFICE TIME- BUDGET	TIME- BUDGET	OFFICE TIME- BUDGET	TIME- BUDGET		
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	1:15 PM - 1:45 PM PHONE:	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MEET:		
MEET: John Rist RE: Weekly	MEET: Rob Burchfield RE:	Martha Roskowski (She will	ATTEND: Planning &	Steve Townsen RE: Weekly		
Check-In (Tom's Office)	Weekly Check-In (Tom's Office)	call us)	Development Directors' SUPPLEMENTARY MEETING	Check-In (Tom's Office)		
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Office)	5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of	(Portland Building, 5th Floor,	10:30 AM - 1:00 PM		
MEET: Greg Jones RE:	11:30 AM - 12:30 PM	day review	Water Bureau, Bull Run	OFFICE TIME- BUDGET/		
Weekly Check-In (Tom's	MEET: Paul Smith RE: Weekly		Room)	LUNCH		
Office)	Check-In (Tom's Office		12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	1:15 PM - 1:30 PM TRAVEL		
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	12:30 PM - 2:30 PM		MEET: Susan Anderson RE:	TIME (to PGE)		
OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH	OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH		monthly check-in (Tom's			
4.00 DN4 0.00 DN4 MEET	0.20 DM 2.20 DM MEET		Office)	1:30 PM - 3:00 PM MEET:		
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MEET: Catherine/ John/ Rob/	2:30 PM - 3:30 PM MEET: Sam and Catherine RE:		12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	PGE Representatives		
Michael RE: Monthly Parking	Transportation Check-In		OFFICE TIME/ LUNCH	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM TRAVEL		
(Tom's Office)	(Mayor's Office)			TIME		
2.00 DNA 2.00 DNA MEET.	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM OFFICE		1:30 PM - 3:30 PM	3.20 DM - F.OO DM		
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM MEET: Suzanne Kahn RE: Weekly	TIME		ATTEND: Directors Work Session (Broadway Room)	3:30 PM - 5:00 PM ATTEND: Dale Bracewell		
Check-In (Tom's Office)	T TWILE		bession (Broadway Reem)	presentation RE: Vancouver,		
	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM MEET:		3:30 PM - 4:00 PM OFFICE	B.C.'s Transportation 2040		
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE TIME- BUDGET	Change Order Review Committee (CORC) with		TIME- BUDGET	Plan (Auditorium)		
TIME- BUDGET	Carter MacNichol (Tom's		4:00 PM - 4:30 PM MEET:			
5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of	Office)		Jane Kingston and John			
day review			(Tom's Office)			
	5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of day review		4:30 PM - 5:00 PM OFFICE			
	day review		TIME- BUDGET			
			5:00 PM - 5:00 PM End of			
			day review			